02.08.2016

07 .03.2016 None present for appellant. Mr. Bhshir Ahniad Headmaster

alongwith Mr Muhammad Zubalr Sr.G. P for respondents present.
Due to non- avallablllty of D. B appeal to come up for rejomder
and final hearing before D.B on 2.8. 201 6 at Camp. Court Swat.

~ Camp it Swat
"Appellant in person and Mr. Bashir Ahmad, Headmaster
alongwith Mr. Muhammad Zubair, Sr.GP for the respondents
present.  Appellant submitted application for withdrawal of the
appeal. . k

- In the light of application appeal dismiﬁscd as withdrawn,

'File be consigned to the record room.

ANNOUNCED
02.08.2016




9 22.06.2015

07.05.2015

62.11,2015

A : o , Vo
Agent of counsel for the appellant present. None prEse\F”\t for

‘resp‘onde‘nts. The appeal pertains to the territorial limits of Malakand |

Division. Fresh notices be issued to the respondents for written reply

Chjrman

for 7.9.2015 at Camp Court Swat.

None present for appellant. M/S Bashir Ahmed, Headmaster and
Nowsher Awan, Senior Auditor alongwith Mr. Muhammad Zubair, Sr. GP for
respondents present. Requested for adjournment. To come up for written

reply/comments on 2.11.2015 before S.B at Camp Court Swat.  + B

oS

Camp Court Swat

Kome present for appellant. n/k:s:' ﬁﬁf_h ir’ Atimad,
. - - o ) ::; e -
Headmaster and Newsherawen, Senier Auditer algngwith

MrHuhanmad Z‘ﬁbahir}, ‘&r.G.P for respoudents present. Para-wise

‘Comients submitted. The appeal is assigned te D.B Ter rejeinder

and fipal hearing for 7.3.2016 at Camp Court Swat.

. Chaarméﬁ

Cemp Court Swat

“ﬂ'«:"- )



7 e - 02.03.2015 Counsel4 for the appellant p_resgnt.'Preliminary arguments
| partly heard. The matter required further clarification, therefore,
pre-admission notice be issued to the learned AAG to contact the

respondents for submission of complete record of the appellant. To

come up for preliminary hearing on 27.03.2015

R__._

Member

9;,‘ 27.03.2015 ' Counsel for the appellant present. Learned counsel for the
appellant argued that the appellant is an illiterate Chowkidar appointed
as such on 3.5.1990. That according to his CNIC his year of birth is 1959

lwhich is so recorded in the payroll as well. That at the time of
appomtment his year of birth was recorded as 1955 on the basis of
medical certlﬁcate which come in to the notice of the appellant later on

‘and then immediately preferred departmental appeal on 23.6.2014
Which was rejected on 9.8.2014 and hence the instant service appeal on

A 2 I SR ¢ B2 SRS Sagl B M, rr, en

15.8.2014. ' '

orENL v That'thé corréction of date of birth is permissible as laid down in

. reported case 3008 SCMR 255.__. .., -

Points urged need consideration. Admit. Subject to deposit of

mpmm s o [ R e R o

security and process fee within 10 days, notice be issued to the

.
oL’

ot ey e rdspondents. forswritten reply for 22.6:2015 before S.B. Notice of stay

Cha%an

application be also issued for the date fixed.

JJJJJJJ

Y =t



é T 19.02.2015
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’77, ‘ " Reader Note. 'E[ ., ¥
h 15.09.2(?14 Clerk of counsel for the appellant present. The leaf;lled
L o | o
: j ¢ Member (Judicial) is not working due to a recent order ofithe
i ' ‘ [ R e
5 ! ' . o A
- | Hon’ble Peshawar High Court, Peshawar effecting his status as
! . ) .
| District and Session Judge. To come up for preliminary hearing ‘
. on24.11.2014, R
i . :
; [
T | aooif
, | adey,
é ERRTE Reader,‘ll\fétga:; " ' ” | o
» o - R . o [
; 24.11.2014 Clerk of counsel for the appellant present. Since| the "
Tribunal is incomp}eté, therefore, case is édjour-ned_tp 07.|0‘:i:.2iO'15 N
. for the same. - o
’ %/k/ ’
eadef S |
A s i oo
> , Reader Note: * - IR t{
, 07.01.2015 ] Clerk of counsel for the appellant present. Since | the
; R I Tribunal is inoomplete; therefore, case is adjdurned 1"9.02.2;91,5
| ; for the same. | I ’
J
N
; ! || I e
E. | ‘! !
1 ; K ,gl

Counsel for the appellant present,- and reques;ted;’i for' ‘ |
‘ .y :
adjournment. Request accepted. To come up for pl‘elimi!ﬁary
' . | t

hearing on 02.03.2015, 1 IR




v - Form-A
FORM OF ORDER SHEET - -
Court of ‘ '
Case No. 1047/2014
S.No. | Date of order E 'Order or other proceedings with signature of judge or Magistrate
Proceedings ' : : :
1 2 3
o '15/08/2014 B ‘The appeal of Mr. Rozi Khan Presented today by Mr. |
' Noor Muhammad Khattak Advocate may be entered» in the
Institution register and put up to the Worthy Chairman fdr
preliminary hearing.” |
2 - Iq _fgfo?o/g | This case is entrusted to Primary Bench for/preliminar,
, .. .. | hearing to be put up there on
A\ ‘\
INEEN ‘S




PESHAWAR

'BEFORE THE KHYBER PKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

APPEAL NO.__[pU7 j2014

" 'Rozi Khan VS Edu: Department
INDEX -

S.NO. DOCUMENTS ANNEXURE | PAGE
1.. Memoofappeal @ | iiiiiesssess 1- 3.
2. Stay application ]| e 4,

| 3. Appointment order A 5.
4. CNIC copy B 6.
5. Pay roll C 7. .
6. Medical certificate D 8.
7. Service book E 9-11.
8. Departmental appeal F 12- 13.
9. Rejection order G 14.
10. VakalatNama = | e J:15.

APPELLANT

THROUGH:

4/ -

NOOR MOHAMMAD KHATTAK

ADVOCATE
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BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

- PESHAWAR o
' ' | - : , S5 I Bucsg;
Appeal No. /9[_{ 7— /2014 &m GRS
. oy B {000, |
Mr. Rozikhan, Chowkidar (BPS-04), | esea )Y [ B 120/l
Govt Girls Community Model School Qaldara, District Malakand.
............................... Appellant
VERSUS

1. The Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa through Secretary
(E&SE) Department, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar.

2. The Director (E&SE) Department, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,
Peshawar.

3. The District Education Officer (Female), District Malakand at
Batkhela.

4. The District Accounts Officer, District Malakand.
.............................................................. Respondents

APPEAL UNDER SECTION- 4 OF THE KHYBER
PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL ACT 1974
AGAINST THE APPELLATE ORDER_DATED 09-08-2014

‘ WHEREBY THE DEPARTMENTAL APPEAL OF THE
oad 59 APPELLANT FOR CORRECTION / RECTIFICATION OF

HIS DATE OF BIRTH.HAS BEEN REJECTED ON NO GOOD
R oo GROUNDS

(7§/R%YER T T e e L

That on acceptance of this appeal the impugned
appellate order dated 09-08-2014 may very kindly be
set aside and the respondents may be directed to
rectify/correct the date of birth of the appellant in the
service book as 01-07-1959 instead of 01-07-1955. Any
other remedy which this august Tribunal deems fit may
also be awarded in favor of the appellant.

R/SHEWETH: .
ON FACTS:

<
o —crh

1- That the appellant was appointed as chowkidar in
Government Girls community Model School Qaldara, District
Malakand on the recommendation of the Departmental
Selection committee vide order dated 03-05-1990. That right
from appointment the appellant has served the Education



~o
-

A-

Department quite efficiently and up to the entire satisfaction
of his superiors. Copy of the appointment order is attached
QS ANNEXUI surerassrasssasrsnsssrniniarasanessssnsnsnsssnnna A.

That the date of birth of the appellant according to his CNIC,
School leaving certificate and pay roll is 01-07-1959. That
after appointment when the appellant was examined by the
Medical Superintendent, the Medical Superintendent has
wrongly and illegally recorded the date of birth of appellant
in the medical certificate as 01-07-1955 instead of 01-07-
1959. Copies of the CNIC, pay roll and medical certificate are
attached as annNexure vuuieeeresesssrsrsanes B, C and D.

That on the basis of that wrong entry the concerned
authority also wrongly recorded/entered the date of birth of
the appellant in the service book as 01-07-1955 instead of
01-07-1959. That appellant time and again requested the
concerned authority to modify/rectify his date of birth as 01-
07-1959 but the concerned authority paid no heed to the

‘request of appellant. Copy of the service book is attached as

ANNEXUI tuussenssnsssssssssssrsnessasannnnnsssrnssnnnnssessses E.

That on the basis of that wrong entry in the medical
certificate as well as service book the appellant is going to
be retired pre-maturely in January, 2015. That if the
Department retired the appellant pre-maturely then the
appellant will definitely receive irreparable loss and will
suffer badly.

That having no other remedy the appellant prefer
Departmental appeal but the same was rejected by the
respondent No.3 on no good grounds. Hence the present
appeal on the following grounds amongst the others.

GROUNDS:

That the impugned appellate order dated 9.8.2014 issued
by the respondent No.3 is against the law, facts, norms of
natural justice and materials on the record, hence not
tenable and liable to be set aside.

That the appellant has not been treated by the
respondents in accordance with law and rules on the
subject noted above and as such the respondents violated
Article 4 and 25 of the Constitution of Islamic Republic of
Pakistan 1973.

That the respondents acted in arbitrary and malafidy
manner by not rectifying/correcting the date of birth of
appellant is as 01-07-1959 instead of 01-07-1955.



D- That not rectifying/correcting the date of birth of the

, appellant in the service book and medical certificate by
the respondent Department, is against the law, facts,
norms of natural justice and materials on the record,
hence not tenable and liable to be set aside.

E- That it is the consistent view of the Superior Courts that
. one should not be punished on the fault of others.

F-  That the appellant seeks permission to advance other
grounds and proofs at the time of hearing.

It is therefore most humbly prayed that the appeal may be
accepted as prayed for.

Dated:12.8.2014

APPELLANT

o@.

ROZI KHAN
THROUGH: : '
NOOR MOHANIMAD KHATTAK

ADVOCATE

|

|



‘ BEFORE THE KHYBER PAKHTUNKHEWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL

PESHAWAR

‘.
APPEAE.NO_ /2014

Rozi Khan VS Edu: Department

APPLICATION __FOR __ DIRECTING  THE
RESPONDENTS THAT NOT TO RETIRE THE
APPELLANT TILL THE DISPOSAL OF THIS APPEAL

R/SHEWETH:

1-

That the appellant filed above mentioned appeal along with
this application before this august service Tribunal in which
no date has been fixed so for.

- That all the three ingred‘ients necessary for thev stay is in

favor of the appellant.

That not rectifying the date of birth of appellant by the
respondents is against the norms of natural justice and also
not tenable in the eye of law. |

That the grounds of main appeal is also be considered as
integral part of this application.

It is therefore humbly prayed that on acceptance of this

application the respondents may be directed that not retire the
appellant till the disposal of this.appeal.

APPELLANT
ROZI KHAN
THROUGH:

- NOOR MOHAMMAD KHATTAK
ADVOCATE



:f
.r
I .
|

-

L cLovre ot I DIVY TUNAL J.

et N DTVUTGRAL ESUCITOR Ut s GORATAKARD AGICY AT TATKITA. :
Lha CiTmaNY /L/ » ' OF_!"IC::Z OnRNER /*

MpsTozed Khan S/C Awal Shal village Qualdara Post off‘iae Dargai
Palalund Agemiy La hwreby aprointuent ot Uoviifirs Primaxy Schocl Qualdara as Chowidar

in Fenle Yay Scale Whe1 @ Bu1l0d-1 ot 1o ususl allowance yer month as due end '

wlheissible vnder the rules against newly cranted post of chowlkdax in tho intorm.t of

pubhd Lo Sedviners from the dats of taking over charge on tha torms and conditionu L,lwm
/, By e

Yo
| ERR R TR

0 E Ak CORDTUTON 3y /

-

1 ChaTed TeL ort ghould Lo esubmtted to sil ‘concarned.

2y ot A fa ﬂltcwadg

C4r e aprolatment are purely taroy: o*u_y
1o L ou and eosigoing  any rosLon ¢
eatusticn they will Have i submit ons month prior notice to the Depttior

4 In czaa ot ve
rorotad o a month ey in to Gavtiire asusry in lieu there of.
Hsalth Certificate from tha f\U;evcy

.

S5t vhe cradifates are requirad tp nrocuce-l Age ond

-

Covgeon coneornad.

by Caomdinty will b «lka toks over chuxge &f t}wlr sha excoods 45 years or bulow 18 yeurs.
ety the ecandidete faild to toalke over chv.z'go with in 15 days of the issue of this Ietysy
oudar, tha ordor ghall stendantonsticully concelled . '
9 e gendidinte r..;unll bound to work 24 ioure as post are whole time chowiMdar in thw
UL SRR |
LNl L e
!

_/‘/
. / —

!
EXPS e
Z N ﬁ;af: e ﬁn L- . © (rsidacyem Siddiqa)
(“ -J\_x /] I 5{ } { Sy Divisioral Biucation Officer(F)

<« N, t-.L - "
. e . P odeand Azoncy et Batkhloe
ititos (G L =S [ feted 5,0.8.0.(¥) Eatidiola the _ ~2;ZC_/1990.
' ! ~

Copy of the atove ig rorwaxrde.t for in.om.~tion aud nooezs ry ﬁcﬂ

T vy lxutr.ablucutlon Ofricer(Finlakand fyercy at Daticheln,

25 e Neco fiatreny GRS Qualdars.

T Coudidute Concurned.

N
.
i
1
‘
;
]
Hf\.j

Ly dhe Aponcy  hocounts Officer Malshand \I" Jukand Agency) i s

| ) oy

o = 2]

LGt Aceounis wia / s /.,‘ CR A A v‘,.,.l offica. i o

: —y -
e N

}// 5’)};/ L.;-..
\] Di"wto-ml hducatlon Officéx

1,{ l.uT Qcund Agency at Batkhel
L% ' -

ATTESTED

TRETH

=

H
-
[
!




R LI

oW Med. Mo 4

Rame of Officit. . ..

asle or‘ Taca. ...

Fother's s name

Nusidence, ‘( (/"‘ T

..

v

.................‘L {n.
Date of hiril, }]\SS

Fixet height by measurcmens /g e 2

Ot R Atk KT T T YRTAN T Y T IO AT ALY T rtvpy

MEDICAL; é"{TlFl!‘AT.E.

G

LR FICAa

ot

d

4

vy

Personal neclof i:lcntifirnlion' L\.1 ('L *"}\ '(‘

Sign:;.uu'ﬂ ol ead of office

.

&f. G0 /t“)l.{': A

.

B> SRS SR 2 s

.
Iy

\./_.U\ n ..

)t‘f‘.".’lr/. ‘e

,C} P

4

e iy o [T e Ml

et e wanay

‘e f'.[Y?("r'.“.". .. /',,(/ .. .L) Wy J 'z(.\‘ ‘
i Z\ {L

a.'/.ﬁ:}cu T

1D -

| GBEPD~-NWFF~303 FS. 2,000 Ds of 100 51087455

e .
L R R O

...-..‘....,....

Fad. Skt

PRy
R N N
CUT NI I a e e e e

1A 800" 0w ma.

..................

L A IO I R S S

........................

1 do Lereby certify thot 7 have e\umu-d Mx T\Cz)u« & {\ ©492,.a caadidate fox .
smploydnent in the office of thc .Z.s ((/w Z/-. Ueues ) /NI ;,744“,4__,,/_ Cheee b e

and can not discover that le h:ul 'my dlsrase commumenblc or othcr (onstxtumoual

" effection or bn.h!y infirmity except...,.....

.

Pt

v e e

-~
.

o‘(oo-o‘o.oo‘t!

St 800 0 ¥ s e

oy . .
Deam @y .’i‘fxf...-../;-',{;{'..ﬁz.r./r;..-/;/'.-' SRR

I do not coxmdcr this as disqualification’or guployment in tlw alfice of thcr‘ (../(.(/ Wi .

4/.,.) ?/' Ja Y/{'m-

appoarance a!;—o b3

‘ .J“l*T HM D THUMB A’\ID I‘JrNGIZR
IMPROSSIONS v is men e

of =g

}Ba t( 12 (

.

Hls apc according to hi; own bhtemcnt. .« S / %7...years and ‘,b';

4«{1;‘

"y

~7 7 '7”;

1Lars ]
/5'/ '

4

- 'fﬂl'f"y'

’1 ATTESTED

ks
U
( ‘/u .

i

‘,vﬁ“""

S S R A

l_,(_‘w ‘,,1, /;ZM —éd‘f‘A?W/”/ .

»‘f)‘c- ,;"'*—«,.‘swy o

:



'

~ A . "
e Rt R ot A e U SN GO

G ot e e T LSl
.

ARt e 2 o~
“ E TR > SO - .
R -

TR e et T A e e e e ey e
,
.

B e ety

' e e e R -t
et o

PR

A
v

v
}

Ei& @ts mm %




(For use in Police Depastrneat nnly).

11eirs,

— - —

Verification Roll No.

dated

received back

Left thumb-impressicn,

¢ p———— —

Quahlication

Duate

Qualificat ons

English . TFirst Arts
Pashtu B I.or B. A,

Urdu

P cadarship examination

Plan-drawing

Train.ng Schou! Final examinaiion

Finger print Otnar quudifications--
Drill instructing

Court duties

Reserve duties

N FBe—rine o e diasen aredes toe pud ea g seawedd,
ATTESTED
v
-
" -
v .
P taah and

R L

PO -

¢ Fova ey

-

\

A e

=

© b

4

QR

R IR IR O F T Y

PR

. 1



L

pon

'-

P

—_ =
L
¢
]
¥

I
|
!

3 o @)

Noter—Fhe entries in this page Jhoald be renewed O reeattestad at biSt every five year: sgut e Siguatute to
Hooen 4 cud 1 shoull be dited. |

. Name

2 RaCC .: | e A !%W .

4. Tather’s name and residence

Awil $hA

3

Date of birth by Christian c¢ra as W= 5= a6 A

nearly as can be ascertained

N

P\ oy Nt £y

6 E t height | t g 7 '
. Exuct height by measuremen _ :
| s .:
Sem wna Thp Lft ube 1f
7. Personal marks for indeatification 7 .. 4
o . ) i W mLar m {/&L wa. ; ‘
e

»

Left hand thumb and Finger impres-
sion of (non-yazetied) olficer

WY L

i
..

PR . f_;__.
Litde Tinger.w =" Ring Linger b
A . %.
L4 £ v

‘.. . - . e * P . v

. \3 o - ﬂ
.. as . & - - 2 4,
 Middle l'mgcr.- . . Y ore ]qngcr * )
; Kl
X > . %

B . o, ;

oy k.

. C y '?.'i}

s N

vye . Rt - ; r_r .
Fhumbise - » e 'y
T ",

» ¥

v

3

9.0 Signature of Government servant

w6 bfj)f

STREY;

"~

Ioo Signatyre and  designation  eft the
Head of the Office, ot other Attosting -

i
IR

Oflicer?, ..
I- ¥ - - - - - —
. L .d,“ _‘ r -
—_— ! fobd Dm&n Ofﬂeexéﬁ
. Melkand Agency 3t Batkpels,
| . Lo ” -
| ‘ ' £
Jpos—— ‘r.i _— - - - . ;l‘
!
- -“"L T T - - — . :‘_. - ‘t;‘;
LG T e
R e



- -

— -~ =

t
EY
-
4 , N
1 2 3 3 5 6 7 H .
- . - =
If officiating,
- stage Other .
Whether sabstaas) oy g intive Tument o
tive or officiating :u%);’;oi'udnmcnt, or | Payin |Acditional ‘m}‘:l‘l'::::: Date of Sigu iure vl
and whether Gl whother | substantive] Pay.for | GRS jappointunatt - Gave i e
Nunre f post permanent or sorvice counts pust ofgiciatinyg terne *Pay '’ savin
. temporiry for peusion
under Art, 371
C. 5. K.
| |
|

&3,

-,

=

0

'4/ / 7/{/17

& A,

2

4 ]2
o
Pe

yr

[ &

{ e

s A
Lo

!,.

3 oo

5

L.

N
)

g

|

&\

. . q\-:x
X

IR RRERS
. . oA
:(‘
— A - [k 3 /, e Lf
’T;""E = 7y C / . ':—\". I
‘_/ﬂém O WZE, / 0_/, - 23 ‘" -

. -1‘."4

d8L .
-te.

K-,
‘a

W4 7k

N e
:{ v 0/
- /%.w ,/.' //q
- A 1 easi
' |
::. l |
' iy
e
- 3:)';3-.:’
- A ' Lo a 1?“
. N —— e~ - Ll adah ettt e i ER AR “
-~ - . ~' A - - cm . ' N
‘l.v' ,‘:‘ I
.e >, -



; , : . \
Sugeime 3§ o g S Sigaturd sirconded punishme:

O e e G v > ;" “v‘-‘;{i W5 ,v\gw e R0 ARE ¥ N orlcc ,_“."" -or
Tt G O B S ) i 14 E (.)“"LK-PSQ%:(‘ v iy

the Sovenmues

Tols p t » - ) e ¢ 27 3 ¢ ) .
. L EA i . L ¥ RN . s . 1 ) 1 o X : ‘:)k{\'lnr

ANt s At A e A R A 0 o Yk b P et e Py W 15 e g e . &




- - e s - .
A
s N
. L ' . i &
: 3 . 7
’ T ' : ST
\ ! —— oy e :-—— - h '
- ' :
: 1 S ol o ung. ! 1 ' )
\ Wieter sniotioa | ; :: e o cnet I o
tve Tufftaatarg o o0 et e v Dt
i"‘ i Wik T R ':“,.tw AT safizienal em!lﬁll‘.._.‘ w;: -
SITERRLEIN RV 5 t l: ':‘.’w ‘:.,u T “. ;:;,.‘::"IB ulelef th D;\le‘ of . tn
Naize of pett ‘ [RURRINTIN 4 TR PR T I t Ol tecih Pl used. st "
: l LTRSS S 4 - ' o
] C 3 { ks
| i ! BN 4
" :' - __..-mnl
. .l - _
i . . ‘
' ) 1 i ‘
) 1 ‘ ‘
| | ] -
.ot j
o ! \' ; —
- r—
- ! 3 ; '
) | i !
. . l { i '
! [
a . , ‘
! : \ o
i ——
—— 1 - !
‘ Jl ‘ |
| ! ‘
i - - : .
- :l ) I = |
i t ‘
1 . '
| }
. . }
- - l
1 l _
i | : ‘ |
? . ,
i )
s et ! ’
i !
| , . _ _
i l l
H '
) ; DI S \ - l
T
i . i i
| d } ) ‘
| )
. ‘ .
i 1 | ,
: ql l ’ I -
. \ |
! i u 3
| e s it t
i { \
{ ! ' )
4
1
t
| L ; .
| ; - _ ‘
) . |
| i
i , —- . |
oo e .._.----..T *E—— .
:
I "
' ! )
{ —
\
(1
4 .
| | . |
’ i . :
! {
: { i :
e e e A} e —_— : ‘
. § i \ ‘
‘ t
1 - : : N p——
! e 2 e e
oy



To

The District Education Officer (F),
Malakand at Batkhela.

SUBJECT: DEPARTMENTAL_ APPEAlL FOR RECTIFICATION

Sir,

1-

2-

OF DATE OF BIRTH OF APPELLANT IN THE
SERVICE BOOK

Most humbly appellant begs to submit as under:-

That appellant is the bonafide resident of ~Viilage Qaldara,.
Tehsil & P/O Dargai District Malakand.

That appellant was appointed as chowkidar in Government
Primary School Qaldara on the recommendation of
Departmental Selection Committee vide order dated
3.05.1990. That right from appointment till date the
appellant has served the Education Department quite
efficiently and up to the entire satisfaction of his superiors.

That the date of birth of the appellant according to his CNIC,
School leaving Certificate and pay roll is 01.07.1959. That
after appointment when the appellant was examined by the
Medical Superintendent, the Medical Superintendent has
wrongly and illegally recorded the date of birth of appellant

in the medical Certificate as 1955 instead of 01.07.1959.

c
ATTEsTep,

6-

That on the basis of that wrong entry the concerned
authority also wrongly recorded/ entered the date of birth of
appellant in the service book as 1955 instead of 01.07.1959.
That appellant time and again requested the concerned
authority to modify/ rectify his age as 01.07.1959 but the
concerned authority paid no heed to the request of
appellant.

That on the basis of that wrong entry in the medical
certificate as well as service book the appellant is going to
be retired pre-maturely in January, 2015. That if the
department retired the appellant pre-maturely then the
appellant will receive irreparable loss and will suffer badly.

That having other remedy the appellant prefers this
departmental appeal on the following grounds amongst the
others. ; ‘
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4" GROUNDS:
. A~ That not rectifying/re-correcting the date of birth of
O appellant in the service book of the appellant by the

respondent Department is against the law, facts and norms
of natural justice. .

B-  That the appellant has not been treated in accordance with -
law and rules and as such the concerned authority violated

R - Article 4 and 25 of the Constitution of Islamic Republic of

i , Pakistan 1973. ' '

C-  That the concerned authority acted in arbitrary and malafide |

- Manner by not. rectifying/ correcting the date of birth of
appellant is as 01.07.1959 instead of 1955.

D- That the appellant date of birth according to his CNIC is
01.07.1959 but the concerned authorities . has - wrongly
entered the date of birth of appellant in the service book as
1955. -

E-  That it is the consistent viéw of the Superior Courts that one
should not be punished on the faylt of others. '

F-  That the appellant seeks permission to advance other
grounds and proofs at the time of hearing.

5 It is therefore, most humbly prayed that on acceptance of

this Departmental appeal the concerned authority may be

directed to rectify/ corrected the date of birth of appellant in

. the service book as 01.07.1959 instead of 1955. Any other
relief which your good self deems fit that may also be awarded
-in favor of appellant. ' o

Dated: 27.06.2014 _ - |

 ATTESTED.

ELLANT

ROZI KHAN, THOWKIDAR (BPS-4),
GGPS QALDARA TEHSIL DARGAL
DISTRICT MALAKAND.
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QFFICE OF THE o Telephone No. 0932-410283
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER E-mail: emismalakand@yahoo.com
(F) MALAKAND AT BATKHELA.

> L
No. S04 & JF.NO.1/Class-IV age Relex: Dated Batkhela the: f / g /2014,
! " }
TO (tii*:.:l ﬁ‘;
Mr:Rozi Khan Chowkidar, . ’gi‘% t%;ha
GGPS Qaldara Nistrict Malakand. 4 g-‘ *g{;***»'
1;' S:::;“ 3
Subject:- DEPARTMENA: /12PEAL FOR RECTIFICATION OF DATE OF BIRTH. 4, ‘;g"u‘
- '
- Iy !{;\‘k\ 3
Memo:- ) *.“ AN

Reference your Application dated 08-07-2014, in thlsaconlnegfion it is stated that your
application is rejected that tn undersigned is NG power to rectlﬁed‘yourtdated of birth.

¥
(ii%\‘;‘h‘;i W“%
'DISTRI EDUTATION OFFICER i

(FEMALE)MALAKAND AT BATK;;E)L(A

‘

Faridoon Khan/Training.
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